Café Rio

REAN GROUP

BREAKFAST
BISTRO

MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHEN TABLE
GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OPTION

TUESDAY
BREAKFAST
BISTRO
MARKET GRILL

SEAFOOD
SPECIAL

KITCHEN TABLE
GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
QOPTION

WEDNESDAY
BREAKFAST
BISTRO
MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHEN TABLE
GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OPTION

THURSDAY
BREAKFAST
GRILL
MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHEN TABLE

GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OPTION

FRIDAY

BREAKFAST
BISTRO

MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHEN TABLE

GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OPTION

January 12, 20246
Warm Savory English Muffin Breakfast Sandwich with Crispy Bacon, Cheddar Cheese,
Spinach, Tomato

Range Free Chicken Caprese Sandwich on Ciabatta Roll, Garden Salad

Station Closed

Japanese Range Free Chicken Curry, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Local Farm Steamed
Broccoli

Creamy Garlic Orecchiette Pasta with Salmon and Seasonal Vegetables, Garlic Bread

Japanese Vegetables and Tofu Curry, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Local Farm Steamed
Broccoli

January 13, 2024
Chorizo con Papas (Chorizo, Potatoes and Fresh Vegetables Scrambled), Sour Cream
and Fresh Salsa

French Dip Sandwich (Bassian Farm Beef), with Caramelized Onions Au Jus. Gartlic Fries

Atlantic Salmon Poke Bowl Over Garden Salad or Steamed Jasmine Rice, Assortment of
Toppings -

Burritos or Tacos Al Pastor (pork) Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortments of
Toppings

Mandarin Orange Shrimp Stir Fry Local Asian Vegetables over Jasmine Rice

Zucchini, Corn and Soyrizo Tacos or Burritos Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans,
Assortment of Toppings
January 14, 2024

Home Made Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich with Crispy Bacon and Cheddar Cheese

Cowboy Club Sandwich, Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, BBQ Sauce,
Avocado, Lettuce and Tomato

Station Closed

Autumn Season Salmon Bowl, Red Quinoa, Butternut Squash, Baby Kale, Tricolor
Cauvuliflower, Feta Cheese, Pomegranate Seeds

Mushroom Chicken Stir Fry, Ratto Farm Vegetables Over Jasmine Rice

Autumn Season Organic Tofu Bowl, Red Quinoa, Butternut Squash, Baby Kale, Tricolor
Cauliflower, Feta Cheese, Pomegranate Seeds
January 15, 2024

Spinach, Mushrooms, Pork Sausage, Eggs and Cheese Breakfast Wrap, Fresh Fruit Cup
Cozy Bacon Ranch BLT Burger on Brioch Bun, French Fries

Station Closed

Marinated and Grilled Flank Steak, Fingerling Potatoes, Grilled Seasonal and Local
Vegetables

Romesco Shrimp Rigatoni, Kalamata Olives, Zucchini, Baby Spinach, Garlic Bread

Grilled Flank Steak, Fingerling Potatoes

January 16, 20246
Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage,
Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese
Range Free BBQ Shredded Chicken Sandwich, Pickle chips, Tangy Coleslaw, French
Fries

Station Closed

Panini Station, Make your Own Panini, Variety of Bread, Fresh Sliced Meats, Sliced
Cheese and Grilled Vegetables

Station Closed

Panini Station, Make your Own Panini, Variety of Bread, Sliced Cheese and Grilled
Vegetables

$7.25

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$8.50

$7.25

9.95

$ 12.95

$8.95

$9.95

$8.50

§7.25

$8.95

Market
Price

8.95

$8.50

7.25

$8.95

Market
Price

9.95

$12.50

$7.25

$8.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.50

Cafe Service Hours

Lobby D
24hrs/7 days
Breakfast Hours
7:30 om - 10:30 am
Lunch Hours
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Coffee Kiosk
7:30am - 1:30 pm

Soup of the Day

Monday

Winter Minestrone
Tuesday
Park Posole

Wednesday

Butiernut Squash [v)
Thursday
Spinach Sausage and Chickpeas
Friday

Tomato Basil {v)

DID YOU KNOW?
Epicurean Offers
Grass Fed Besf
Anfibictic Free Pouliry

Cage Free Eggs
Wild Seafood
Dolphin Free Tuna
Dressings from Scratch

In-House Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!




