

MONDAY		January 12, 2026	Cafe Service Hours
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Warm Savory English Muffin Breakfast Sandwich with Crispy Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Spinach, Tomato	\$7.25	Lobby D 24hrs/7 days
MARKET GRILL	Range Free Chicken Caprese Sandwich on Ciabatta Roll, Garden Salad	\$8.95	Breakfast Hours 7:30 am - 10:30 am
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		Lunch Hours 11:30 am - 1:30 pm
KITCHEN TABLE	Japanese Range Free Chicken Curry, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Local Farm Steamed Broccoli	\$8.95	Coffee Kiosk 7:30 am - 1:30 pm
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Creamy Garlic Orecchiette Pasta with Salmon and Seasonal Vegetables, Garlic Bread	\$9.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Japanese Vegetables and Tofu Curry, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Local Farm Steamed Broccoli	\$8.50	
TUESDAY		January 13, 2026	Soup of the Day
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Chorizo con Papas (Chorizo, Potatoes and Fresh Vegetables Scrambled), Sour Cream and Fresh Salsa	\$7.25	Monday Winter Minestrone
MARKET GRILL	French Dip Sandwich (Bassian Farm Beef), with Caramelized Onions Au Jus. Garlic Fries	9.95	Tuesday Pork Posole
SEAFOOD SPECIAL	Atlantic Salmon Poke Bowl Over Garden Salad or Steamed Jasmine Rice, Assortment of Toppings	\$12.95	Wednesday Butternut Squash (v)
KITCHEN TABLE	Burritos or Tacos Al Pastor (pork) Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortments of Toppings	\$8.95	Thursday Spinach Sausage and Chickpeas
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Mandarin Orange Shrimp Stir Fry Local Asian Vegetables over Jasmine Rice	\$9.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Zucchini, Corn and Soyrizo Tacos or Burritos Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortment of Toppings	\$8.50	Friday Tomato Basil (v)
WEDNESDAY		January 14, 2026	
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Home Made Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich with Crispy Bacon and Cheddar Cheese	\$7.25	
MARKET GRILL	Cowboy Club Sandwich, Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Avocado, Lettuce and Tomato	\$8.95	
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		
KITCHEN TABLE	Autumn Season Salmon Bowl, Red Quinoa, Butternut Squash, Baby Kale, Tricolor Cauliflower, Feta Cheese, Pomegranate Seeds	Market Price	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Mushroom Chicken Stir Fry, Ratto Farm Vegetables Over Jasmine Rice	8.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Autumn Season Organic Tofu Bowl, Red Quinoa, Butternut Squash, Baby Kale, Tricolor Cauliflower, Feta Cheese, Pomegranate Seeds	\$8.50	
THURSDAY		January 15, 2026	
BREAKFAST GRILL	Spinach, Mushrooms, Pork Sausage, Eggs and Cheese Breakfast Wrap, Fresh Fruit Cup	7.25	
MARKET GRILL	Cozy Bacon Ranch BLT Burger on Brioche Bun, French Fries	\$8.95	
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed	\$ -	
KITCHEN TABLE	Marinated and Grilled Flank Steak, Fingerling Potatoes, Grilled Seasonal and Local Vegetables	Market Price	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Romesco Shrimp Rigatoni, Kalamata Olives, Zucchini, Baby Spinach, Garlic Bread	9.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Grilled Flank Steak, Fingerling Potatoes	\$12.50	
FRIDAY		January 16, 2026	DID YOU KNOW?
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage, Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese	\$7.25	Epicurean Offers Grass Fed Beef Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna Dressings from Scratch In-House Roasted Meats
MARKET GRILL	Range Free BBQ Shredded Chicken Sandwich, Pickle chips, Tangy Coleslaw, French Fries	\$8.95	
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		
KITCHEN TABLE	Panini Station, Make your Own Panini, Variety of Bread, Fresh Sliced Meats, Sliced Cheese and Grilled Vegetables	\$9.95	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Station Closed	\$8.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Panini Station, Make your Own Panini, Variety of Bread, Sliced Cheese and Grilled Vegetables	\$8.50	Because we care about the environment and YOU!